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2018 Men’s Varsity Soccer Schedule 
 
Pre-Season Scrimmages 
Sat February 17  Jamboree @ Powell at Emerald/Sansom #1 9a 
Sat February 17  Jamboree @ South-Doyle at Emerald/Sansom #1 10a 
Tue February 20  HOME vs HERITAGE 7p – “GOODBYE GRASS” 
Tue February 27  @ Catholic 7p 
Thu March 1  @ Webb 5p (no JV) 
Thu March 8  @ Carter 6p (no JV) 
 
Regular Season Games 
Spring Break   Mon 3/12 – Fri 3/16 
Thu March 15 Smoky Mtn Cup vs Lausanne Collegiate School at RTSW #2 8p 
Fri March 16 Smoky Mtn Cup @ Grissom (AL) at RTSW #3 5p 
Sat March 17 Smoky Mtn Cup @ Smyrna at Sevier County Soccer Complex #2 9a 
Thu March 22  HOME vs LENOIR CITY 7p 
Tue March 27  @ Oak Ridge 7p 
Thu March 29  HOME vs KARNS 7p 
Tue April 3   @ Farragut 7p (at Farragut Middle) 
Sat April 7   * HOME vs MORRISTOWN EAST 1p (no JV) 
Mon April 9  * HOME vs JEFFERSON COUNTY 7p 
Thu April 12  @ William Blount 7p 
Fri April 13   @ Concord Christian 6p (no JV) 
Tue April 17  HOME vs MARYVILLE 7p 
Fri April 20   * @ Morristown West 7p (at Morristown East, no JV) 
Tue April 24  * @ Bearden 7p 
Thu April 26  @ Gibbs 6:30p (no JV) 
Mon April 30  HOME vs HARDIN VALLEY 7p 
Wed May 2   HOME vs CENTRAL 7p – SENIOR NIGHT 
Mon May 7   Playoffs Begin 
 
BOLD = HOME, * = District 2 game, italics = neutral site 
(HOME: Tue 2/20 at West, all other home games at Regal Soccer Stadium at UT) 
RTSW = Rocky Top Sports World in Gatlinburg 



updated 2/26 
 

 

2018 Men’s JV Soccer Schedule 

Pre-Season Scrimmages 
Tue February 20  HOME vs HERITAGE 5p – “GOODBYE GRASS” 
Tue February 27  @ Catholic 5p 
Mon March 5  @ Webb 5p (no Varsity) 
 
Regular Season Games 
Spring Break   Mon 3/12 – Fri 3/16 
Fri March 16 Smoky Mtn Cup @ Jefferson County at RTSW #6 5p 
Sat March 17 Smoky Mtn Cup vs Huntsville (AL) at RTSW #7 6:10p 
Sun March 18 Smoky Mtn Cup vs McMinn County at RTSW #6 1:40p 
Wed March 21  @ Farragut Freshmen 6p (no Varsity) 
Thu March 22  HOME vs LENOIR CITY 5p 
Tue March 27  @ Oak Ridge 5p 
Thu March 29  HOME vs KARNS 5p 
Tue April 3   @ Farragut 5p (at Farragut Middle) 
Mon April 9  * HOME vs JEFFERSON COUNTY 5:30p 
Thu April 12  @ William Blount 5p 
Fri April 13   Central JV Tournament game 1 at Central 5p 
Sat April 14   Central JV Tournament game 2 at Central 12p 
Sat April 14   Central JV Tournament possible game 3 at Central time tba 
Tue April 17  HOME vs MARYVILLE 5p 
Tue April 24  * @ Bearden 5p 
Sat April 27   Maryville JV Tournament game 1 at JSES time tba 
Sun April 28   Maryville JV Tournament game 2 at JSES time tba 
Mon April 30  HOME vs HARDIN VALLEY 5p 
Wed May 2   HOME vs CENTRAL 5p – SENIOR NIGHT 
 
BOLD = HOME, * = District 2 game, italics = neutral site 
(HOME: Tue 2/20 at West, all other home games at Regal Soccer Stadium at UT) 
RTSW = Rocky Top Sports World in Gatlinburg 
JSES = John Sevier Elementary School 


